

F

APPENDIX E

Errata

ERRATA FOR THE YEAR 2003 ANNUAL TECHNICAL REPORT

On the Implementation of the San Joaquin River Agreement and the Vernalis Adaptive Management Plan

Page 44:

Survival indices using Antioch recoveries for the 06-27-44 Jersey Point group should be changed to 0.525 and the 06-27-51 group should be changed to 0.256.

Page 56:

The group survival index using Antioch recoveries should be changed for the Hatfield State Park group released on 4/16/03 to 0.031.